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Questions

When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.

‘When India sent its forces to the Siachen glacier?

The Muslim League celebrated the Victory Day in which of the following years.

Who presided the second session of the Muslim League?

How many Muslims were included in the Nehru Committee?

Who was the first Martial Law administrator.

Simla Conference was held in

When did Gwadar become part of Pakistan?

When did Pakistan become a member of U.N.O ?

Who was the mother of the Quaid-i-Azam?

Who was the first ambassador of Pakistan to China?

What was the strength of Pakistan's first assembly?

Ayub Khan took the charge as Defence Minister in.

Where is the Headquarters of the Army?

Which Governor enforced Urdu as well along with Hindi.

Answers Choice

A
B
C
D.
A
B
C
D
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. June 1980
. JuLY 1981
. Aug 1982
March 1983

. 1981
. 1982
. 1983
. 1984

1950
1948
1947
1951

Wagqar ul Mulk

Sir Shafi

Justic Shah Din
Muhammad Ali Jinnah
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Azam Khan
Zia ul Haq
Yahya Khan
Ayub Khan

June , 1941
June , 1943
June , 1945
June , 1946

On 10th October, 1947
. On 9th September, 1951
On 9th September, 1958
On 14th August, 1948

September 30,1948
June 30, 1947
September 30, 1947
October 24, 1950

Mithi Bai

Shireen Bai

Johan Ara

. Khursheed Begum

. General Raza
. General Farrukh
. Zulfigar Ali Butto
None of these

59
69
79
89

1953
1954
1955
1956

Karachi

Quetta
. Rawalpindi
. Islamabad

A. Anthony McDonald
B. Lord Hardinge

C
D

. James Laroche
. None of the abvoe
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When was the 1st 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

Which incident forced Gandhi to freeze the activities of Khilafat Movement in february 1922

Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?

Who was made the Governor of West Punjab after the resignation of Francis Moody?

Name the Headquarter of Gilgit Agency:

B. August 14, 1955 to September 19,
1960

. April 2, 1956 to March 31,1961

. June 1, 1950 to July 31, 1955

Moplah Rovolt
. Kawanpur Tragendy
. Jallianwala Bagh Incident
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Multan

. Rawalpindi
. Islamabad

L.I. Chandrigar

. Feroz khan Noor
. lftikhar Hussain Mamdoot

Skardu

. Chitral
. Khyber
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