

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
SI	Questions	A. June 1980
1	When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.	B. JuLY 1981 C. Aug 1982 D. March 1983
2	When India sent its forces to the Siachen glacier?	A. 1981 B. 1982 C. 1983
		D. 1984
3	The Muslim League celebrated the Victory Day in which of the following years.	A. 1950 B. 1948 C. 1947 D. 1951
4	Who presided the second session of the Muslim League?	A. Waqar ul Mulk B. Sir Shafi C. Justic Shah Din
		D. Muhammad Ali Jinnah
5	How many Muslims were included in the Nehru Committee?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 4 D. 6
6	Who was the first Martial Law administrator.	A. Azam Khan B. Zia ul Haq
		C. Yahya Khan D. Ayub Khan
7	Simla Conference was held in	A. June , 1941 B. June , 1943 C. June , 1945
		D. June , 1946
8	When did Gwadar become part of Pakistan?	A. On 10th October, 1947 B. On 9th September, 1951 C. On 9th September, 1958 D. On 14th August, 1948
9	When did Pakistan become a member of U.N.O ?	A. September 30,1948 B. June 30, 1947
	This is did it districted a member of circle .	C. September 30, 1947 D. October 24, 1950
10	Who was the mother of the Quaid-i-Azam?	A. Mithi Bai B. Shireen Bai
		C. Johan Ara D. Khursheed Begum
11	Who was the first ambassador of Pakistan to China?	A. General Raza B. General Farrukh C. Zulfiqar Ali Butto D. None of these
12	What was the strength of Pakistan's first assembly?	A. 59 B. 69
· -	The state of the s	C. 79 D. 89
13	Ayub Khan took the charge as Defence Minister in.	A. 1953 B. 1954 C. 1955
		D. 1956
14	Where is the Headquarters of the Army?	A. Karachi B. Quetta
		C. Rawalpindi D. Islamabad
15	Which Governor enforced Urdu as well along with Hindi.	A. Anthony McDonald B. Lord Hardinge
10	William Severilor emerced orde as well along with Filliam.	C. James Laroche D. None of the abvoe

16	When was the 1st 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. April 1, 1955 to March 31, 1960 B. August 14, 1955 to September 1960 C. April 2, 1956 to March 31,1961 D. June 1, 1950 to July 31, 1955
17	Which incident forced Gandhi to freeze the activities of Khilafat Movement in february 1922	A. Moplah Rovolt B. Kawanpur Tragendy C. Jallianwala Bagh Incident D. Chauri Chora Incident
18	Name the Headquarters of Pakistan?	A. Multan B. Lahore C. Rawalpindi D. Islamabad
19	Who was made the Governor of West Punjab after the resignation of Francis Moody?	A. I.I. Chandrigar B. A.R. Nishtar C. Feroz khan Noor D. Iftikhar Hussain Mamdoot
20	Name the Headquarter of Gilgit Agency:	A. Skardu B. Gilgit C. Chitral D. Khyber